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Platz Spielklasse Kreis Verein Anz. Spiele Punkte Quotient
1 MRL Heinsberg Union Schafhausen 22 5,8 0,264
2 BZL 1 Köln DJK Südwest 21 7,4 0,352
3 MRL Rhein-Erft BW Königsdorf 28 10,4 0,371
4 LL 1 Sieg TuS Oberpleis 23 9,0 0,391
5 BZL 3 Düren Rhenania Lohn 22 9,2 0,418
6 BZL 3 Euskirchen SW Nierfeld 24 10,2 0,425
7 MRL Rhein-Erft SpVg Frechen 20 24 11,6 0,483
8 BZL 3 Euskirchen TuS Chlodwig Zülpich 24 11,6 0,483
9 BZL 2 Bonn FC Hertha Rheidt 24 12,2 0,508
10 BZL 2 Sieg FV Bad Honnef 24 13,2 0,550
11 BZL 4 Düren Hambacher Spielverein 24 13,8 0,575
12 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft Horremer SV 24 14,8 0,617
13 BZL 4 Düren TuS Langerwehe 24 15,0 0,625
14 BZL 4 Aachen FC Roetgen 24 15,4 0,642
15 LL 2 Aachen Eintracht Verlautenheide 23 14,8 0,643
16 BZL 4 Aachen Concordia Oidtweiler 24 16,0 0,667
17 MRL Sieg FC Hennef 05 24 16,6 0,692
18 LL 1 Sieg TuS Mondorf 24 16,6 0,692
19 BZL 4 Aachen TV Konzen 24 16,6 0,692
20 MRL Rhein-Erft FC Hürth 24 17,0 0,708
21 BZL 1 Köln SpVg Rheindörfer Nord 20 14,2 0,710
22 LL 2 Düren SF Düren 23 16,6 0,722
23 BZL 1 Rhein-Erft FC Hürth II 20 16,0 0,800
24 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft SV Weiden 23 18,6 0,809
25 BZL 1 Rhein-Erft FC Rheinsüd Köln 21 17,0 0,810
26 MRL Düren Borussia Freialdenhoven 27 22,4 0,830
27 BZL 2 Sieg SC Uckerath 24 20,4 0,850
28 LL 2 Köln Borussia Lindenthal-Hohenlind 23 19,8 0,861
29 MRL Köln Fortuna Köln II 24 21,2 0,883
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30 BZL 4 Heinsberg SC 09 Erkelenz 24 21,2 0,883
31 BZL 2 Sieg VfR Hangelar 24 22,2 0,925
32 LL 1 Köln SV Schlebusch 23 21,6 0,939
33 BZL 2 Bonn SV Wachtberg 24 23,0 0,958
34 MRL Aachen VfL Vichttal 24 23,8 0,992
35 BZL 3 Euskirchen RW Ahrem 24 23,8 0,992
36 BZL 2 Sieg Bröltaler SC 24 24,0 1,000
37 BZL 2 Bonn SV Beuel 06 24 24,4 1,017
38 BZL 4 Aachen Alemannia Mariadorf 24 24,4 1,017
39 BZL 1 Berg SSV Jan Wellem 05 20 20,4 1,020
40 BZL 4 Heinsberg SG Union 94 Würm-Lindern 23 23,6 1,026
41 LL 1 Berg SSV Homburg-Nümbrecht 24 24,8 1,033
42 BZL 2 Sieg SV Bergheim 24 24,8 1,033
43 BZL 2 Bonn SV Vorgebirge 24 24,8 1,033
44 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft BW Kerpen 24 24,8 1,033
45 LL 1 Berg FV Wiehl 23 24,4 1,061
46 BZL 1 Berg SV Schönenbach 21 23,0 1,095
47 BZL 4 Düren GW Welldorf-Güsten 23 25,4 1,104
48 BZL 4 Aachen DJK FV Haaren 24 26,8 1,117
49 BZL 1 Rhein-Erft SpVg Frechen 20 II 22 24,6 1,118
50 LL 1 Bonn SC Rheinbach 23 25,8 1,122
51 MRL Berg Eintracht Hohkeppel 27 30,6 1,133
52 BZL 2 Sieg SV Leuscheid 24 27,4 1,142
53 LL 2 Aachen Teutonia Weiden 23 26,6 1,157
54 BZL 1 Köln SC BW Köln 20 23,4 1,170
55 LL 2 Düren Viktoria Arnoldsweiler 23 27,0 1,174
56 LL 2 Düren 1. FC Düren II 22 26,0 1,182
57 BZL 4 Aachen Germania Eicherscheid 26 31,0 1,192
58 BZL 3 Euskirchen JSG Erft 01 Euskirchen 24 29,4 1,225
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59 LL 1 Köln SpVg. Köln-Flittard 23 28,2 1,226
60 LL 2 Aachen Kohlscheider BC 23 28,2 1,226
61 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft Spvg. Wesseling-Urfeld 24 31,0 1,292
62 BZL 2 Bonn TuRa Oberdrees 24 31,2 1,300
63 LL 1 Köln FC Pesch 25 32,6 1,304
64 LL 2 Euskirchen Germania Erftstadt-Lechenich 24 32,6 1,358
65 LL 1 Bonn SSV Merten 24 33,6 1,400
66 BZL 1 Berg TuS Marialinden 21 29,6 1,410
67 BZL 1 Köln FC Germ. Zündorf 21 30,0 1,429
68 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft Hilal-Maroc Bergheim 23 33,6 1,461
69 LL 2 Aachen DJK Arminia Eilendorf 23 34,6 1,504
70 BZL 4 Düren Jugendsport Wenau 23 35,8 1,557
71 BZL 2 Bonn 1. FC Niederkassel 24 37,4 1,558
72 BZL 2 Bonn Marokkanischer SV Bonn 24 37,6 1,567
73 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft GW Brauweiler 24 38,0 1,583
74 LL 2 Rhein-Erft VfL Sindorf 22 35,0 1,591
75 BZL 3 Euskirchen SC Wißkirchen 24 38,4 1,600
76 BZL 2 Sieg Wahlscheider SV 24 38,6 1,608
77 LL 1 Bonn SC Fortuna Bonn 23 37,0 1,609
78 BZL 4 Düren Germania Lich-Steinstraß 24 39,0 1,625
79 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft SC Elsdorf 22 36,4 1,655
80 LL 2 Aachen Raspo Brand 23 38,4 1,670
81 LL 2 Heinsberg SV Helpenstein 23 39,6 1,722
82 MRL Bonn Bonner SC 28 48,4 1,729
83 MRL Heinsberg Germania Teveren 23 41,4 1,800
84 LL 1 Köln SV Deutz 05 25 45,6 1,825
85 BZL 1 Köln CFB Ford Niehl 21 38,6 1,838
86 LL 1 Bonn SSV Bornheim 22 41,4 1,882
87 LL 1 Sieg FSV Neunkirchen-Seelscheid 24 45,6 1,900
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88 BZL 4 Heinsberg SV Uevekoven 24 46,4 1,933
89 BZL 1 Berg SV Altenberg 22 42,8 1,945
90 MRL Berg SV Berg. Gladbach 09 25 50,0 2,000
91 LL 1 Bonn 1. FC Spich 23 48,4 2,104
92 BZL 2 Sieg TuS Buisdorf 24 50,8 2,117
93 BZL 3 Düren FC Viktoria Birkesdorf 24 50,8 2,117
94 LL 2 Aachen SV Breinig 22 48,6 2,209
95 BZL 4 Aachen VfR Würselen 24 53,6 2,233
96 MRL Bonn FV Bonn-Endenich 25 58,4 2,336
97 LL 2 Aachen SV Rott 22 52,8 2,400
98 BZL 4 Aachen SG Stolberg 24 59,0 2,458
99 LL 1 Sieg BW Friesdorf 22 54,2 2,464

100 BZL 1 Köln SC West Köln 22 56,6 2,573
101 BZL 3 Düren SG Voreifel 24 64,2 2,675
102 BZL 3 Euskirchen SV Rhenania Bessenich 24 74,4 3,100
103 LL 2 Aachen SV Eilendorf 25 84,2 3,368
104 MRL Köln SpVg. Porz 24 84,0 3,500
105 BZL 1 Berg TV Hoffnungsthal 20 72,0 3,600
106 BZL 2 Bonn SV Niederbachem 24 94,2 3,925
107 MRL Sieg Siegburger SV 04 26 118,4 4,554
108 LL 2 Düren SV Kurdistan Düren 23 160,4 6,974
109 BZL 1 Köln FC Leverkusen 39 279,0 7,154
110 BZL 1 Berg FV Wiehl II 39 279,0 7,154
111 MRL Rhein-Erft BCV Glesch-Paffendorf 99 999,0 999,000
112 LL 1 Bonn VfL Alfter 99 999,0 999,000
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Platz Spielklasse Kreis Verein Anz. Spiele Punkte Quotient
1 MRL Heinsberg Union Schafhausen 22 5,8 0,264
2 MRL Rhein-Erft BW Königsdorf 28 10,4 0,371
3 MRL Rhein-Erft SpVg Frechen 20 24 11,6 0,483
4 MRL Sieg FC Hennef 05 24 16,6 0,692
5 MRL Rhein-Erft FC Hürth 24 17,0 0,708
6 MRL Düren Borussia Freialdenhoven 27 22,4 0,830
7 MRL Köln Fortuna Köln II 24 21,2 0,883
8 MRL Aachen VfL Vichttal 24 23,8 0,992
9 MRL Berg Eintracht Hohkeppel 27 30,6 1,133
10 MRL Bonn Bonner SC 28 48,4 1,729
11 MRL Heinsberg Germania Teveren 23 41,4 1,800
12 MRL Berg SV Berg. Gladbach 09 25 50,0 2,000
13 MRL Bonn FV Bonn-Endenich 25 58,4 2,336
14 MRL Köln SpVg. Porz 24 84,0 3,500
15 MRL Sieg Siegburger SV 04 26 118,4 4,554
16 MRL Rhein-Erft BCV Glesch-Paffendorf 99 999,0 999,000
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1 LL 1 Sieg TuS Oberpleis 23 9,0 0,391
2 LL 1 Sieg TuS Mondorf 24 16,6 0,692
3 LL 1 Köln SV Schlebusch 23 21,6 0,939
4 LL 1 Berg SSV Homburg-Nümbrecht 24 24,8 1,033
5 LL 1 Berg FV Wiehl 23 24,4 1,061
6 LL 1 Bonn SC Rheinbach 23 25,8 1,122
7 LL 1 Köln SpVg. Köln-Flittard 23 28,2 1,226
8 LL 1 Köln FC Pesch 25 32,6 1,304
9 LL 1 Bonn SSV Merten 24 33,6 1,400
10 LL 1 Bonn SC Fortuna Bonn 23 37,0 1,609
11 LL 1 Köln SV Deutz 05 25 45,6 1,825
12 LL 1 Bonn SSV Bornheim 22 41,4 1,882
13 LL 1 Sieg FSV Neunkirchen-Seelscheid 24 45,6 1,900
14 LL 1 Bonn 1. FC Spich 23 48,4 2,104
15 LL 1 Sieg BW Friesdorf 22 54,2 2,464
16 LL 1 Bonn VfL Alfter 99 999,0 999,000
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1 LL 2 Aachen Eintracht Verlautenheide 23 14,8 0,643
2 LL 2 Düren SF Düren 23 16,6 0,722
3 LL 2 Köln Borussia Lindenthal-Hohenlind 23 19,8 0,861
4 LL 2 Aachen Teutonia Weiden 23 26,6 1,157
5 LL 2 Düren Viktoria Arnoldsweiler 23 27,0 1,174
6 LL 2 Düren 1. FC Düren II 22 26,0 1,182
7 LL 2 Aachen Kohlscheider BC 23 28,2 1,226
8 LL 2 Euskirchen Germania Erftstadt-Lechenich 24 32,6 1,358
9 LL 2 Aachen DJK Arminia Eilendorf 23 34,6 1,504
10 LL 2 Rhein-Erft VfL Sindorf 22 35,0 1,591
11 LL 2 Aachen Raspo Brand 23 38,4 1,670
12 LL 2 Heinsberg SV Helpenstein 23 39,6 1,722
13 LL 2 Aachen SV Breinig 22 48,6 2,209
14 LL 2 Aachen SV Rott 22 52,8 2,400
15 LL 2 Aachen SV Eilendorf 25 84,2 3,368
16 LL 2 Düren SV Kurdistan Düren 23 160,4 6,974
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1 BZL 1 Köln DJK Südwest 21 7,4 0,352
2 BZL 1 Köln SpVg Rheindörfer Nord 20 14,2 0,710
3 BZL 1 Rhein-Erft FC Hürth II 20 16,0 0,800
4 BZL 1 Rhein-Erft FC Rheinsüd Köln 21 17,0 0,810
5 BZL 1 Berg SSV Jan Wellem 05 20 20,4 1,020
6 BZL 1 Berg SV Schönenbach 21 23,0 1,095
7 BZL 1 Rhein-Erft SpVg Frechen 20 II 22 24,6 1,118
8 BZL 1 Köln SC BW Köln 20 23,4 1,170
9 BZL 1 Berg TuS Marialinden 21 29,6 1,410
10 BZL 1 Köln FC Germ. Zündorf 21 30,0 1,429
11 BZL 1 Köln CFB Ford Niehl 21 38,6 1,838
12 BZL 1 Berg SV Altenberg 22 42,8 1,945
13 BZL 1 Köln SC West Köln 22 56,6 2,573
14 BZL 1 Berg TV Hoffnungsthal 20 72,0 3,600
15 BZL 1 Köln FC Leverkusen 39 279,0 7,154
16 BZL 1 Berg FV Wiehl II 39 279,0 7,154
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1 BZL 2 Bonn FC Hertha Rheidt 24 12,2 0,508
2 BZL 2 Sieg FV Bad Honnef 24 13,2 0,550
3 BZL 2 Sieg SC Uckerath 24 20,4 0,850
4 BZL 2 Sieg VfR Hangelar 24 22,2 0,925
5 BZL 2 Bonn SV Wachtberg 24 23,0 0,958
6 BZL 2 Sieg Bröltaler SC 24 24,0 1,000
7 BZL 2 Bonn SV Beuel 06 24 24,4 1,017
8 BZL 2 Sieg SV Bergheim 24 24,8 1,033
9 BZL 2 Bonn SV Vorgebirge 24 24,8 1,033
10 BZL 2 Sieg SV Leuscheid 24 27,4 1,142
11 BZL 2 Bonn TuRa Oberdrees 24 31,2 1,300
12 BZL 2 Bonn 1. FC Niederkassel 24 37,4 1,558
13 BZL 2 Bonn Marokkanischer SV Bonn 24 37,6 1,567
14 BZL 2 Sieg Wahlscheider SV 24 38,6 1,608
15 BZL 2 Sieg TuS Buisdorf 24 50,8 2,117
16 BZL 2 Bonn SV Niederbachem 24 94,2 3,925
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1 BZL 3 Düren Rhenania Lohn 22 9,2 0,418
2 BZL 3 Euskirchen SW Nierfeld 24 10,2 0,425
3 BZL 3 Euskirchen TuS Chlodwig Zülpich 24 11,6 0,483
4 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft Horremer SV 24 14,8 0,617
5 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft SV Weiden 23 18,6 0,809
6 BZL 3 Euskirchen RW Ahrem 24 23,8 0,992
7 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft BW Kerpen 24 24,8 1,033
8 BZL 3 Euskirchen JSG Erft 01 Euskirchen 24 29,4 1,225
9 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft Spvg. Wesseling-Urfeld 24 31,0 1,292
10 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft Hilal-Maroc Bergheim 23 33,6 1,461
11 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft GW Brauweiler 24 38,0 1,583
12 BZL 3 Euskirchen SC Wißkirchen 24 38,4 1,600
13 BZL 3 Rhein-Erft SC Elsdorf 22 36,4 1,655
14 BZL 3 Düren FC Viktoria Birkesdorf 24 50,8 2,117
15 BZL 3 Düren SG Voreifel 24 64,2 2,675
16 BZL 3 Euskirchen SV Rhenania Bessenich 24 74,4 3,100
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1 BZL 4 Düren Hambacher Spielverein 24 13,8 0,575
2 BZL 4 Düren TuS Langerwehe 24 15,0 0,625
3 BZL 4 Aachen FC Roetgen 24 15,4 0,642
4 BZL 4 Aachen Concordia Oidtweiler 24 16,0 0,667
5 BZL 4 Aachen TV Konzen 24 16,6 0,692
6 BZL 4 Heinsberg SC 09 Erkelenz 24 21,2 0,883
7 BZL 4 Aachen Alemannia Mariadorf 24 24,4 1,017
8 BZL 4 Heinsberg SG Union 94 Würm-Lindern 23 23,6 1,026
9 BZL 4 Düren GW Welldorf-Güsten 23 25,4 1,104
10 BZL 4 Aachen DJK FV Haaren 24 26,8 1,117
11 BZL 4 Aachen Germania Eicherscheid 26 31,0 1,192
12 BZL 4 Düren Jugendsport Wenau 23 35,8 1,557
13 BZL 4 Düren Germania Lich-Steinstraß 24 39,0 1,625
14 BZL 4 Heinsberg SV Uevekoven 24 46,4 1,933
15 BZL 4 Aachen VfR Würselen 24 53,6 2,233
16 BZL 4 Aachen SG Stolberg 24 59,0 2,458


